ATria 2008

18. Neubrandenburger Tollenseseelauf
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Snr

1001
1126
1064
1057
1035
1059
1136
1123
1066
1040
1072
1114
1032
1083
1027
1023
1115
1021
1129
1122
1095
1036
1078
1071
1097
1058
1073
1090
1069
1011
1050
1108
1044
1111
1061
1022
1014
1018
1063
1007
1062
1054
1082
1121
1117
1013
1135
1039
1092
1134
1068
1079
1120
1077
1089
1009
1008
1029
1128
1006

Name, Vorname
Berndt, Stefan
Scholzke, Thomas
Nohke, Silvio
Lindhorst, Sven
Giesen, Frank
Moritz, Gernot
Girrleit, Peter
Klupsch, Michael
Ott, Mike

Greifzu, Michael
Preuk, Detlef
Wolnik, Rocco
Gelse, Juri
Safranowski, Heiko
En, Joghie

Drews, Rainer
Zech, Thomas
Czoske, Jorg

BaR, Michael
Hennkel, Volker
Siegmund, Bernd
Goede, Torsten
Reimann, Thomas
Pitsch, Udo

Staak, Riccardo
Meier, Jorg

Priifer, Ralf Michael
Schréder, Paul-Gert
Pietzke, Toralf
Biskamp, Markus
Jahn, Sven
Vierling, Egbert
Heinz, Kersten
Webner, Andreas
Neuendorf, Andreas
Dahn, Holger
Boerner, Norbert
Clemen, Jorg
Neumann, André
Beier, Steffen
Neumann, Raik
Koch, Thomas
Rossa, Jens
Lorentzen, Mogens
Zinn, Michael
Bleschke, Eckhard
Klawikowski, Maik
Grassel, Hendrik
Schulz, Maik
Maal3, Ingo
Pflugradt, Marco
Reinke, Jorg
Méader, Thomas
Reckling, Udo
schneider-rathmann, ralf
Berth, Andreas
Bergau, Dénes
Fromme, Dieter
Brozda, Piotr
Bangert, Klaus

Marathon am 21.06.2008

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Klasse

Verein/Ort

SV Turbine Neubranden
Lafteam Rugen

Berlin

Neubrandenburg

HSG Uni Greifswald
Greifswald

VL Ratghenow
Espenhain

HSV Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
Brandenburg/Havel
Neveriner Drache
Neubrandenburg

HSV Neubrandenburg
Harzquerulanten
Neubrandenburg

SV Turbine Neubranden
Rowa

Philips Lauf BSV Hambu
HSV Neubrandenburg
Rostock

BSV Holborn Hamburg
Neubrandenburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Hamburg

Uckerland

Berlin

DJK Sud Berlin e. V.
HSV Neubrandenburg
Jelly Bears Berlin

HSV Neubrandenburg
SV Turbine Neubranden
SCN

Glienick

Torgelow

Milow

Robel/Miritz

Post Telekom Schwerin
IG Postheim Templin
endurance-team
Neubrandenburg

FHSG Stralsund
Sportclub Zircher Kanto
HG Atletik (DK)

SV SCN Energy Torgelo
Ihlenfeld

SV Hanseklinikum Strals
Neubrandenburg
Gransebieth

ViL Brandenburg
Elmshorn

Ramin

SV Turbine Neubranden
HSV Neubrandenburg
hennigsdorf

LT TSV Untergrombach
BSG Landesbank Berlin
Berlin

Hamburg

BSG JUNGHEINRICH

87

56

53

65

75

56

48

M20
M35
M40
M35
M35
M35
M35
M45
M40
M40
M45
M40
M30
M35
M30
M45
M45
M45
M40
M50
M40
M45
M55
M55
M40
M30
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M45
M45
M45
M35
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M35
M60
M50
M30
M35
M45
M30
M40
M40
M45
M55
M60
M45
M45
M20
M55
M45
M50
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10
14

15
11

12
13

14

31:15
31:01
32:01
33:32
34:43

35:36
37:33
36:59
38:14
38:02
36:57
37:00
38:18
39:22
39:25

41:26
41:32
39:09
35:35
40:37
39:23

39:24
41:21
45:47

38:17

40:07
39:10
43:00

40:28

40:55

41:30
44:18
41:06
39:28
44:35

44:26

44:19

41:35
44:13
44:09
44.22
45:38
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11

13
12

10
15
18
21

29
31
16

25
19

20
28
51

14

23
17
35

24

26

30
40
27
22
49

45

41

32
39
38
42
50

51:33
52:37
52:52
56:04
56:59

1:01:38
1:02:32
1:03:22
1:02:50
1:03:12
1:.02:16
1:05:09
1:05:53
1:03:48
1:37:38
1:07:07
1:08:25
1:05:45
1:02:32
1:10:05
1.07:01
1:53:06
1.04:42
1:07:15
1:07:45

1:05:25
1:44:49
1:48:59
1:09:46
1:.07:15
1:10:39
1:53:56
1:46:32
1:49:59
1:10:33
1:48:50
1:08:49
1:53:08
1:53:41
1:50:55
1:11:31
1:14:40
1:08:25
1.08:17
1:13:37
1:48:53
1:13:32
1:56:11
1:55:30
2:00:38
1:13:26
1:59:42
1:10:03
1:13:14
1:13:20
1:16:18
1:15:20

ap» ONPE

o

12
10
11

15
18
13

20
27
17

31
19

14
22
23

16

29
21
33

32

28

34
41
26
25
39

38

37

30
35
36
46
43

39:37
41:08
46:21
45:28
45:41
2:23:07

-11:49:03

49:22
49:19

49:46

53:18
50:59
52:02

52:56
52:38
52:30
54:34
54:25

54:17
56:45
53:45
53:41

55:19
54:29
55:41
58:31
55:54
55:45
57:05
57:57
57:47
55:38
56:40
56:43
57:18
56:44

56:39
58:06
1:03:51
57:36
59:18
57:35
59:45
58:30

57:46
57:31
1:04:50
1:01:19
1:00:45
1:03:24
58:38
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14

10

13
12
11
20
18

17
30
16
15

21
19
23
42
25
24
31
38
37
22
27
28
32
29

26
39
60
35
44
34
45
41

36
33
62
49
48
57
43

42:31
42:40
48:20
46:49
51:11
46:18
46:37
49:44
50:08
1:39:30
51:41
1:48:53
1:50:17
53:00
54:41
56:03
1:56:05
53:28
53:00
58:36
1.03:41
52:26
1:51:34
51:41
59:33
58:05
53:54
3:41:27
1:57:45
1:01:19
58:42
56:47
58:58
55:02
55:01
1:.02:15
58:56
58:27
1:03:46
1:02:01
1:00:04
1:00:33
1:03:58
2:00:52
58:37
1:07:20
1:03:31
1:00:45
1:08:43
1:02:00
1:01:56
1:04:09
1:57:54
1:03:43
1:02:05
1:05:39
1:04:29
1:05:01
1:00:17
1:08:36
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11

13
17
20

15
14
24
43
12

10
29
22
16

35
26
21
28
19
18
40
27
23
45
38
30
32
46

25
55
42
33
58
37
36
47

44
39
51
48
49
31
57

Endzeit
2:44:56
2:47:26
2:59:34
3:01:54
3:08:35
3:09:25
3:11:16
3:18:18
3:18:59
3:21:07
3:22:20
3:29:03
3:29:34
3:29:46
3:30:56
3:31:19
3:33:44
3:34:58
3:35:36
3:36:01
3:36:23
3:37:34
3:37:58
3:39:05
3:40:24
3:40:27
3:41:08
3:41:27
3:41:27
3:41:28
3:42:11
3:42:22
3:43:55
3:44:35
3:44:43
3:45:53
3:46:53
3:47:16
3:48:15
3:48:26
3:49:56
3:51:33
3:51:37
3:53:54
3:54:15
3:54:58
3:55:08
3:56:34
3:56:54
3:57:34
3:57:53
3:58:10
3:58:32
3:59:15
3:59:18
4:02:08
4:03:16
4:03:16
4:04:22
4:08:13
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Snr

1116
1093
1125
1015
1041
1133
1005
1137
1047
1124
1084
1038
1113
1099
1051
1080
1042
1086
1067
1096
1030
1055
1094
1053
1130
1138

Name, Vorname
Zimmermann, Jorg
schulzke, stefan
Rabba, Reinhard
Bucka, Christoph
Hanfler, Sven
Muller, Jérg-Peter
Bandlow, Ingo
Hanfler, Gerhard
Heyse, Jens
Jarosz, Dariusz
Schiwek, Uwe
Gral3, Matthias
Wilhelm, Bernd
Stodter, Maik
Kalt, Michael
Risch, Andreas
Hantel, Fritz
Schmidt, Peter
Pezold, Karl
Sommerfeld, Rene
Gafke, Heiko
Kosling, Holger
Schwittay, Wilfried
Knake, Burkhard
Schiener, Tobias
Alter, Bernd

Marathon am 21.06.2008
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Verein/Ort
Halberstadt

Berlin

Dallgow

Feldberger Seenlandsch
Berlin

Berlin

Greifswald
Rennsteiglaufverein
Ueckermiinde

TKKF Koszalin
www.diestolperndenschil
Triftpark Hoppers
Bienenbiittel
CAPS-Runner

Berlin

Team Feierabend.com
Torgelow

LC Ron-Hill Berlin

TV Witzhelden

PSV Roébel-Mdritz
HSV Neubrandenburg
100MC

KSC

Glienicke

Parchim
Rennsteiglaufverein

68
63
46
61
74
53
55
49
64
74
63
55
60
64
67
69
50

64
67
67
58
55
54
70
53

Klasse
M40 16
M45 15
M60 3
M45 16
M30 9
M55 5
M50 7
M55 6
M40 17
M30 10
M45 17
M50 8
M45 18
M40 18
M40 19
M35 10
M55 7
M55 8
M40 20
M40 21
M40 22
M50 9
M50 10
M50 11
M35 11
M55 9

45:51
44:34

44:02
44:23
48:54
44:03
41:44
42:29

47:48
45:52
44:27
44:28
4747
44:24
46:01
46:45
46:44
49:08
50:03
54:46

52:00

52
48

36
43
60
37
33
34

59
53
46
47
58
44
54
56
55
61
62
64

63

1:17:51
1:15:43
2:00:46
1:59:05
1:15:46
1:16:24
1:19:42
1:16:23
1:14:24
1:08:12
2:01:10
1:59:07
1:21:15
1:14:58
1:21:21
1:21:21
1:21:15
1:18:23
1:22:39
1:23:06
1.22:42
1:27:34
1:32:54
1:30:36
2:14:00
1:35:58

49
44

45
48
51
47
40
24

52
42
55
54
53
50
56
58
57
59
62
61

63

1:.02:17 53
1:00:40 47
1:.03:22 56
1:02:05 52
1:02:00 51
1:03:25 58
1:01:33 50
1:04:40 61
1:05:30 65
1:03:06 55
1:03:26 59
1:02:59 54
1:00:30 46
1:05:27 63
1:05:27 64
1:.05:46 66
1:08:26 67
1:09:13 68
1:10:05 70
1:12:31 72
1:13:03 73
1:13:12 74
1:11551 71
1:22:46 76
1:22:42 75

1:03:03 41
1:09:00 59
1.05:50 52
1:09:03 60
1:08:26 56
1:.07:13 54
1:.01:18 34
1:06:36 53
1:10:40 61
1:19:00 73
2:13:51 -
1:14:02 67
1:05:18 50
1:19:42 74
1:12.54 64
1:12.54 64
1:10:45 62
1:14:32 68
1:13:17 66
1:15:13 70
1:14:39 69
1:17:510 72
1:11:54 63
1:16:01 71
1:20:47 75
1:33:14 76

Endzeit
4:09:03
4:09:58
4:09:59
4:10:14
4:10:15
4:11:25
4:11:28
4:11:42
4:12:19
4:12:48
4:15:01
4:16:36
4:17:21
4:21:03
4:24:10
4:24:11
4:25:34
4:25:46
4:31:11
4:35:10
4:36:36
4:47:36
4:48:04
4:53:15
4:57:34
5:23:55
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1087
1085
1091
1081
1102
1019
1028
1026
1020
1037
1031
1109
1101
1070
1131
1132
1112
1012

Name, Vorname
Schmied, Silvia
Schlender-Kamp, Angelik
Schulz, Britta
Rosenberg Dias, Maria
Stutzke, Silke

Cools, Kerstin

Fennig, Jana

Elsner, Steffi
Cossmann, Heike
Gormar, Sabine
Gehrke, Sylvia
Volkmar, Theresia
Striese, Madlen
Pissarek, Katrin
Taschenberger, Margit
Gompert, Birgit
wegener, solveig
Bittner, Gisela

Marathon am 21.06.2008

Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Verein/Ort

Halle

HSV Neubrandenburg
VfL Suderburg
Rosenberg

LG Nord Berlin-Ultrateam
HSV Neubrandenburg
Elmshorn

Berlin

Kleinmachnow

Berlin

Wustermark

Malchin

Krauschwitz

SV Turbine Neubranden
Die Plaudertaschen

Die Plaudertaschen
Strasburg

CSCM e.V.

65
72
71
73
68
62
74
69
66
59
68
75
67
65
65
63
62
57

Klasse
W40
W35
W35
W35
W40
W45
W30
W35
W40
w45
W40
W30
W40
W40
W40
W45
w45
W50
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37:50
36:58
37:49
37:17
39:41

42:33

46:36
48:05
45:58

47:17
50:05
50:04
53:43
52:22
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©

12
11
14
13

1:02:59
1:02:33
1:05:35
1:02:29
1:10:44
1:51:19
1:55:34
1:10:33

-11:59:51

1:17:57
1:20:20
1:18:32

-12:00:48

1:21:05
1:32:06
1:32:07
1:38:27
1:38:02

10
11
12
14
13

47:42 1
50:45 2
53:07 3
58:40 6
57:34 B
57:18 4
59:59 7
1:03:09 10
1:01:20 8
1:.02:41 9
1:.05:14 11
1:05:48 12
1:10:29 13
1:14:24 14
1:14:25 15
1:22:07 16
1:27:18 17

47:03 1
53:05 3
51:44 2
1:49:58 -
56:04 4
57:52 6
57:34 5
1:13:09 13
1:05:31 9
1:.02:54 8
1:.01:25 7
1:.06:37 10
1:10:10 11
1:12:.35 12
1:15:.08 14
1:15:.08 14
1:24:41 16
1:33:43 17

Endzeit
3:15:35
3:23:22
3:28:15
3:29:44
3:45:10
3:46:45
3:50:27
4:06:15
4:08:32
4:08:48
4:12:32
4:16:22
4:16:47
4:31:27
4:51:44
4:51:45
5:18:58
5:31:26

© tollense-timing





